 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
Avigilon Video Archive
The Avigilon Video Archive is a scalable storage expansion solution that is fully integrated with Avigilon Control
Center™ software and Network Video Recorders.  This cost-effective technology offers an Avigilon-backed solution
that helps deliver a complete, end-to-end video security platform. The Avigilon Video Archive is built on hardware
technology that delivers superior reliability with no single point of failure and near zero downtime, ensuring video
archives are preserved for swift on-demand retrieval and review.
225TB 751TB488TB

Maximum Storage 2 PB Raw or 1.5PB usable
Drive Bays 84 × 3.5” Bays
Hard Drives Supported Nearline SAS
Max Number of NVRs Connected 4 per Head Unit
Supported NVRs NVR Standard and Premium Models
Supported Operating Systems Windows Server 2016
Connectivity Redundant Path 10Gb iSCSI
Ports 8× SFP+ and 2 × 12Gb SAS
Data Protection Erasure Coding
Controller Dual Hot Swappable Redundant Storage Controllers
Expansion Options Internal disk packs and one Direct Attach SAS Expansion Chassis with up to 84 drives
Warranty 3 Years Next Business Day on-site support. Extendable to 5 years. Optional Keep Your Drive
Warranty available.
Specifications
PRODUCTS
AVA-HED1-225TB Avigilon Video Archive Head Unit, 225TB, 5U
AVA-HED1-488TB Avigilon Video Archive Head Unit, 488TB, 5U
AVA-HED1-751TB Avigilon Video Archive Head Unit, 751TB, 5U
AVA-EXP1-263TB Avigilon Video Archive Expansion Unit, 263TB, 5U
AVA-EXP1-526TB Avigilon Video Archive Expansion Unit, 526TB, 5U
AVA-EXP1-789TB Avigilon Video Archive Expansion Unit, 789TB, 5U
AVA-HDD1-263TB Avigilon Video Archive, Expansion Disk Pack, 263TB
NVR4X ACCESSORIES
AVA-HED1-NVR4X-PRM1-CONNECT Avigilon Video Archive, Connectivity Kit for NVR4X PRM 64/96/128/157TB
AVA-HED1-NVR4X-PRM2-CONNECT Avigilon Video Archive, Connectivity Kit for NVR4X PRM 192/217TB
AVA-HED1-NVR4X-STD-CONNECT Avigilon Video Archive, Connectivity Kit for NVR4X STD